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WUSU

Uniformed Services University

SITE

Madigan AMC
9040 Reid Street
Tacoma, WA
98431

STUDENT POC

Kathy Rogers

Student Coordinator
kathy.s.rogers.civ@mail.mil
P: (253) 968-5738

SITE DIRECTOR

Angela R. Bryan, MAJ, MC, USA
Chief, Pediatric Rheumatology
angela.r.bryan2.mil@mail.mil
P: (253) 968-1823

Portsmouth NMC

620 John Paul Jones Cir.
Portsmouth, VA
23708-2197

Rachel Darling

Student Coordinator
rachel.darling@usuhs.edu
P: (757) 953-3677

Colleen Lail, LCDR, MC, USN
Chief Resident, Pediatrics
Colleen.F.Lail.mil@mail.mil

SAMMC

3551 Roger Brook Dr.
Ft. Sam Houston, TX
78234-6200

E-mail:
usarmy.jibsa.medcom-bamc.list.saushec-

clerkship@mail.mil

Shelly Martin, Lt Col, USAF, MC
Assistant Professor of Pediatrics
shelly.d.martin.mil@mail.mil

P: (210) 916-9145

San Diego NMC
34520 Bob Wilson Drive

Tina Schmitz
Student Clerkship/Sub-1 Administrator

San Diego, CA tina.m.schmitz4.civ@mail.mil
92134 P: (619) 532-9369
Keith Pettis
Tripler AMC Prgram Administrative Specialist Ryan Flanagan
1 Jarrett White Road keith.pettis@usuhs.edu 4th Year Site director
Honolulu, HI Registration instructions on website: ryan.p.flanagan2.mil@mail.mil
96859 http://www.tamc.amedd.army.mil/gme/clerks
hip/gme index.htm
USUHS Virginia Randall, COL, MC, USA (Ret.) Virginia Randall, COL, MC, USA (Ret.)

4301 Jones Bridge Road
Bethesda, MD
20814

Associate Professor of Pediatrics
virginia.randall@usuhs.edu
P: (301) 452-6028

Associate Professor of Pediatrics
virginia.randall@usuhs.edu
P: (301) 452-6028

WRNMMC

8901 Wisconsin Avenue
Bethesda, MD
20889-5600

Theresa Kiefer

Peds. Residency Coordinator
coordinator@nccpeds.com

P: (301) 319-5437

Gregory H. Gorman, CAPT, MC, USN
Director, Pediatric Residency
gregorv.gorman@usuhs.edu

P: (301) 319-2466

Wilford Hall ASC

2200 Bergquist Dr., Suite 1

Lackland AFB, TX
78236

E-mail:
usarmy.jibsa.medcom-bamc.list.saushec-

clerkship@mail.mil

Sara Sultz, Capt, USAF, MC
Pediatrician, Clerkship Supervisor
sara.sultz@us.af.mil

P: (210) 292-6430

Wright-Patterson AFMC
4881 Sugar Maple Dr.

Wright-Patterson AFB, OH

45433-5529

Rick Valone
Residency/Clerkship Coordinator
richard.j.valone.civ@mail.mil

P: (937) 522-4719

Michelle Kiger, Capt, USAF, MC
Staff Pediatrician
michelle.e.kiger.mil@mail.mil
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